DOLNY SLASK - KROTKA TRASA

Organizator:

Fundacja ULTRA

Data: 2023-07-08
Miejsce: Kamienna Géra
Dystans: 76 km

Klasyfikacja wg czaséw brutto.

DOLNY SLASK - KROTKA TRASA, OPEN

M-ce
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Nazwisko i imie
TOCHOWICZ KASPER
SZRUBKOWSKI LUKASZ
£APAJ ALEKSANDER
0ZOR MARCIN
PALAC MACIE)
ALVAREZ ESMORIS MIGUEL
NIEMIEC DOMINIKA
PITALA WALDEMAR
BALCERZAK PIOTR
ZAJAC GRZEGORZ
SZKUDLAREK PAWEL
KOWALCZYK KACPER
£ACZYNSKA MALWINA
JARCZOK JUSTYNA
PATRZALEK WITALIS
JARKOWSKI PAWEL
MARKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
MIRONOWICZ JAKUB
RADZISZEWSKI KAROL
PALUCHA MARCIN
HETNAR KRZYSZTOF
ZIMNY ADRIAN
HETNAR PAWEL
JABLONSKI MARCIN
TRZCINSKA AGNIESZKA
SZAJNA GRZEGORZ
ADAMCZYK PIOTR
FILIPEK RAFAL
DROGOSZ JAKUB
ZIETEK MACIE)
MARKOWSKI BARTOSZ
URBANIAK MARCIN
GWACKA JULIA
BEDNARSKI ARKADIUSZ
TOMCZAK SZYMON
TOMCZAK HANNA
GRACZYK JACEK
BYLICKI ALEKSANDER
MADON WAWRZYNIEC
BLASZCZUK KAMIL
GRUSZCZYNSKI WITOLD
WROBEL PRZEMYSLAW
STUDENNY MICHAL
ZIELINSKI MACIEK
ZABIELSKI RADOSEAW
DANKOWSKI ARTUR

566
563
540
580
581
501
547

582
575
562
535
541
587
550
531
586
546
579
549
528
577
529
588
569
561
590
516
515
589
545
570
527
585
567
568
522
506
542
504
524
573
560
576
574
508

Klub
TYCZYNSKI TRIATHLON
EROE RACING CLUB

EROE RACING CLUB

SKPB WARSZAWA

MS CYCLING@DIETETYKA
EROE RC

BABSKA KORBA

KK KOLARZE

0S RACING TEAM
TECE POLAND TEAM
0S RACING TEAM

KROSS STAFF TEAM

SWIROVER
KKKOLARZE
TYCZYNSKI TRIATHLON

JIM TEAM MTB GOSTYN
JIM TEAM MTB GOSTYN

FCK SWIEBODZICE

GENTHE ZaAWODY

M-scowos¢
GOLESZOW
JELENIA GORA
BIELSKO-BIALA

KRAKOW
KAMIENNA GORA
LIPINKI £UZYCKIE

NADARZYN
KALISZ
MIEROSZOW
WROCLAW

WROCLAW
WIELUN

GLIWICE

BIELANY WROCEAWSKIE
WROCLAW

KAMIENIEC WROCLAWSKI
BOGATYNIA

KRAKOW
SKAWINA

JELENIA GORA
NADOLICE MALE

BORCHOWKA
SIECHNICE
BIALYSTOK

GOSTYN
GOSTYN
OSIEK
WROCLAW
ZAKOPANE
WROCLAW
WARSZAWA
GLOWNO
WROCLAW
WARSZAWA
SWIDNICA
WROCLAW
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Kraj
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
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POL

M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
K OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
K OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
K OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
K OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

M 12
M13
M 14
M 15
M 16
M 17
M 18
M19
M 20
M 21
K4

M 22
M 23
M 24
M 25
M 26
M 27
M 28
K5

M 29
M 30
K6

M 31
M 32
M 33
M 34
M 35
M 36
M 37
M 38
M 39
M 40

Netto
02:44:13.00
02:45:08.00
03:01:00.00
03:01:12.00
03:01:47.00
03:02:10.00
03:05:45.00
03:08:56.00
03:16:41.00
03:24:22.00
03:28:36.00
03:30:20.00
03:30:32.00
03:34:55.00
03:35:57.00
03:36:50.00
03:38:53.00
03:43:43.00
03:44:20.00
03:47:28.00
03:52:48.00
03:52:50.00
03:52:54.00
03:54:37.00
03:59:39.00
03:59:40.00
04:02:34.00
04:02:57.00
04:08:12.00
04:08:17.00
04:08:22.00
04:14:02.00
04:14:29.00
04:17:37.00
04:17:50.00
04:17:52.00
04:25:07.00
04:25:09.00
04:25:43.00
04:27:40.00
04:28:59.00
04:30:33.00
04:30:35.00
04:32:09.00
04:34:09.00
04:34:22.00

BASPORT

Brutto min/km km/h
02:44:13.00 2:09 27.8
02:45:08.00 2:10 27.6
03:01:00.00 2:22 25.2
03:01:12.00 2:23 25.2
03:01:47.00 2:23 25.1
03:02:10.00 2:23 25
03:05:45.00 2:26 24.5
03:08:56.00 2:29 24.1
03:16:41.00 2:35 23.2
03:24:22.00 2:41 22.3
03:28:36.00 2:44 21.9
03:30:20.00 2:46 21.7
03:30:32.00 2:46 21.7
03:34:55.00 2:49 21.2
03:35:57.00 2:50 211
03:36:50.00 2:51 21
03:38:53.00 2:52 20.8
03:43:43.00 2:56 20.4
03:44:20.00 2:57 20.3
03:47:28.00 2:59 20
03:52:48.00 3:03 19.6
03:52:50.00 3:03 19.6
03:52:54.00 3:03 19.6
03:54:37.00 3:05 19.4
03:59:39.00 3:09 19
03:59:40.00 3:09 19
04:02:34.00 311 18.8
04:02:57.00 3:11 18.8
04:08:12.00 3:15 18.4
04:08:17.00 3:16 18.4
04:08:22.00 3:16 18.4
04:14:02.00 3:20 18
04:14:29.00 3:20 17.9
04:17:37.00 3:23 17.7
04:17:50.00 3:23 17.7
04:17:52.00 3:23 17.7
04:25:07.00 3:29 17.2
04:25:09.00 3:29 17.2
04:25:43.00 3:29 17.2
04:27:40.00 3:31 17
04:28:59.00 3:32 17
04:30:33.00 3:33 16.9
04:30:35.00 3:33 16.9
04:32:09.00 3:34 16.8
04:34:09.00 3:36 16.6
04:34:22.00 3:36 16.6
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M-ce
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

Nazwisko i imie
BOMBINSKA BEATA
GACEK PAULINA
FRANKOVSKYI DENYS
PREDKIEWICZ KACPER
LUBOWIECKI TOMEK
WROCELAWSKA RENATA
GRZES MATEUSZ
VAN BEI|JMA SYBRAND
TABAKA PRZEMYSELAW
MALINOWSKI MARCIN
GROCHALA HUBERT
PRZYLIPIAK ROMAN
GUZINSKA KRYSIA
KURIATA KAROL
DRAPALA £UKASZ
SMARZ MARIUSZ
POGODA GRZEGORZ
ANTONIAK WOJCIECH
FILIPIAK ANDRZE)
MAREK WIOLETTA
DRABIKOWSKI MATEUSZ
JURGA PIOTR
NOWAK MARIUSZ
GRYBOS JACEK
GORECKI MARIUSZ
ANDREJCZUK EDWARD
DOBROSIELSKI MARCIN
DRAPALA GABRIELA
DRAPALA RENATA
CHAVEZ GAYTAN JOSE ALBERTO
PAWLAK MICHAL

DOLNY SLASK - KROTKA TRASA, K Open
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10
11
12
13

Nazwisko i imie
NIEMIEC DOMINIKA
£ACZYNSKA MALWINA
JARCZOK JUSTYNA
TRZCINSKA AGNIESZKA
GWACKA JULIA
TOMCZAK HANNA
BOMBINSKA BEATA
GACEK PAULINA
WROCEAWSKA RENATA
GUZINSKA KRYSIA
MAREK WIOLETTA
DRAPALA GABRIELA
DRAPALA RENATA

DOLNY SLASK - KROTKA TRASA, M Open

M-ce
1
2

Nazwisko i imie
TOCHOWICZ KASPER
SZRUBKOWSKI £LUKASZ

Nr
505
519
518
556
539
572
584
571
565
543
523
557
578
537
514
558
555
503
517
544
510
532
548
525
583
502
509
511
512
507
551

547
541
587
569
527
568
505
519
572
578
544
511
512

566
563

Klub

RENATURALNIE PRZEWODNIK GORSKI

STESZEW

KRAFTWERK
CAFE ROMA

POPOLUPO KAMIENNA GORA

Klub

EROE RACING CLUB
EROE RC
BABSKA KORBA

TYCZYNSKI TRIATHLON
JIM TEAM MTB GOSTYN

RENATURALNIE PRZEWODNIK GORSKI
CAFE ROMA

Klub
TYCZYNSKI TRIATHLON
EROE RACING CLUB

M-scowos¢
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
WARSZAWA
MSZCZONOW

WARSZAWA
STESZEW
KAMPINOS
RZESZOW
WARSZAWA
PIOTRKOW TRYBUNALSKI
POLAKOWICE
KRAKOW
WROCLAW
KOLONIA BRUZYCA
WALBRZYCH
KAMIENNA GORA
GLIWICE

GLIWICE
SOSNOWIEC
PLOCK
KOMPRACHCICE

BIERUN

POZNAN
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
BOLKOW

M-scowos¢
KAMIENNA GORA
WROCEAW

KRAKOW

BIALYSTOK

GOSTYN

GDYNIA

GDYNIA

MSZCZONOW
PIOTRKOW TRYBUNALSKI
GLIWICE

KRAKOW

KRAKOW

M-scowosé
GOLESZOW
JELENIA GORA

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL

K OPEN
K OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
K OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
K OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
K OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN

K OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN

M OPEN
M OPEN

Kat.

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat

7

8

41
42
43
9

44
45
46
47
48
49
10
50
51
52
53
54
55
11
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
12
13

. kat
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M. kat

K/M Netto Brutto  min/km
K7 04:35:33.00 04:35:33.00 3:37
K8 04:35:37.00 04:35:37.00 3:37
M 41 04:37:57.00 04:37:57.00 3:39
M 42 04:43:04.00 04:43:04.00 3:43
M43 04:45:05.00 04:45:05.00 3:45
K9 04:46:59.00 04:46:59.00 3:46
M 44 04:55:22.00 04:55:22.00 3:53
M 45 04:56:36.00 04:56:36.00 3:54
M 46 04:58:47.00 04:58:47.00 3:55
M 47 05:00:28.00 05:00:28.00 3:57
M 48 05:01:02.00 05:01:02.00 3:57
M 49 05:01:59.00 05:01:59.00 3:58
K10 05:03:38.00 05:03:38.00 3:59
M 50 05:06:26.00 05:06:26.00 4:01
M 51 05:10:16.00 05:10:16.00 4:04
M 52 05:14:13.00 05:14:13.00 4:08
M 53 05:21:01.00 05:21:01.00 4:13
M 54 05:51:51.00 05:51:51.00 4:37
M 55 05:51:55.00 05:51:55.00 4:37
K11 05:52:52.00 05:52:52.00 4:38
M 56 05:52:54.00 05:52:54.00 4:38
M 57 05:52:57.00 05:52:57.00 4:38
M 58 06:01:28.00 06:01:28.00 4:45
M 59 06:12:51.00 06:12:51.00 4:54
M 60 06:28:25.00 06:28:25.00 5:06
M 61 06:28:28.00 06:28:28.00 5:06
M 62 06:47:26.00 06:47:26.00 5:21
K12 07:04:55.00 07:04:55.00 5:35
K13 07:05:00.00 07:05:00.00 5:35

DNF DNF -
DNF DNF -

K/M Netto Brutto min/km
K1 03:05:45.00 03:05:45.00 2:26
K2 03:30:32.00 03:30:32.00 2:46
K3 03:34:55.00 03:34:55.00 2:49
K4 03:59:39.00 03:59:39.00 3:09
K5 04:14:29.00 04:14:29.00 3:20
K6 04:17:52.00 04:17:52.00 3:23
K7 04:35:33.00 04:35:33.00 3:37
K8 04:35:37.00 04:35:37.00 3:37
K9 04:46:59.00 04:46:59.00 3:46
K10 05:03:38.00 05:03:38.00 3:59
K11 05:52:52.00 05:52:52.00 4:38
K12 07:04:55.00 07:04:55.00 5:35
K13 07:05:00.00 07:05:00.00 5:35

K/M Netto Brutto min/km
M1 02:44:13.00 02:44:13.00 2:09
M2 02:45:08.00 02:45:08.00 2:10
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km/h

16.5
16.5
16.4
16.1

16
15.9
15.4
15.4
15.3
15.2
15.1
15.1

14.9
14.7
14.5
14.2

13

13
12.9
12.9
12.9
12.6
12.2
11.7
11.7
11.2
10.7
10.7

km/h

24.5
21.7
21.2

19
17.9
17.7
16.5
16.5
15.9

15
12.9
10.7
10.7

km/h
27.8
27.6
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13
14
15
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17
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19
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22
23
24
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34
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38
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4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Nazwisko i imie
LAPAJ ALEKSANDER
0ZOR MARCIN
PALAC MACIE)
ALVAREZ ESMORIS MIGUEL
PITALA WALDEMAR
BALCERZAK PIOTR
ZAJAC GRZEGORZ
SZKUDLAREK PAWEL
KOWALCZYK KACPER
PATRZALEK WITALIS
JARKOWSKI PAWEL
MARKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
MIRONOWICZ JAKUB
RADZISZEWSKI KAROL
PALUCHA MARCIN
HETNAR KRZYSZTOF
ZIMNY ADRIAN
HETNAR PAWEL
JABLONSKI MARCIN
SZAJNA GRZEGORZ
ADAMCZYK PIOTR
FILIPEK RAFAL
DROGOSZ JAKUB
ZIETEK MACIE)
MARKOWSKI BARTOSZ
URBANIAK MARCIN
BEDNARSKI ARKADIUSZ
TOMCZAK SZYMON
GRACZYK JACEK
BYLICKI ALEKSANDER
MADON WAWRZYNIEC
BLASZCZUK KAMIL
GRUSZCZYNSKI WITOLD
WROBEL PRZEMYSLAW
STUDENNY MICHAL
ZIELINSKI MACIEK
ZABIELSKI RADOSEAW
DANKOWSKI ARTUR
FRANKOVSKYI DENYS
PREDKIEWICZ KACPER
LUBOWIECKI TOMEK
GRZES MATEUSZ
VAN BEIJMA SYBRAND
TABAKA PRZEMYSEAW
MALINOWSKI MARCIN
GROCHALA HUBERT
PRZYLIPIAK ROMAN
KURIATA KAROL
DRAPALA LUKASZ
SMARZ MARIUSZ
POGODA GRZEGORZ
ANTONIAK WOJCIECH
FILIPIAK ANDRZE]
DRABIKOWSKI MATEUSZ
JURGA PIOTR
NOWAK MARIUSZ
GRYBOS JACEK

540
580
581
501
554
582
575
562
535
550
531
586
546
579
549
528
577
529
588
561
590
516
515
589
545
570
585
567
522
506
542
504
524
573
560
576
574
508
518
556
539
584
571
565
543
523
557
537
514
558
555
503
517
510
532

525

Klub

SKPB WARSZAWA

MS CYCLING@DIETETYKA
KK KOLARZE

0S RACING TEAM
TECE POLAND TEAM
0S RACING TEAM

KROSS STAFF TEAM

SWIROVER
KKKOLARZE

JIM TEAM MTB GOSTYN

FCK SWIEBODZICE

STESZEW

KRAFTWERK

POPOLUPO KAMIENNA GORA

M-scowos¢
BIELSKO-BIALA

KRAKOW
LIPINKI £tUZYCKIE

NADARZYN
KALISZ
MIEROSZOW
WROCLAW
WIELUN

GLIWICE

BIELANY WROCLAWSKIE
WROCLAW

KAMIENIEC WROCLAWSKI
BOGATYNIA

SKAWINA

JELENIA GORA
NADOLICE MALE

BORCHOWKA
SIECHNICE

GOSTYN
OSIEK
WROCLAW
ZAKOPANE
WROCLAW
WARSZAWA
GLOWNO
WROCLAW
WARSZAWA
SWIDNICA
WROCELAW
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
WARSZAWA

WARSZAWA
STESZEW
KAMPINOS
RZESZOW
WARSZAWA
POLAKOWICE
KRAKOW
WROCELAW
KOLONIA BRUZYCA
WALBRZYCH
KAMIENNA GORA
GLIWICE
SOSNOWIEC
PLOCK
KOMPRACHCICE

Kraj
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN

Kat.

K/M
M3
M4
M5
M6
M7
M8
M9
M 10
M11
M 12
M13
M 14
M 15
M 16
M 17
M 18
M19
M 20
M 21
M 22
M 23
M 24
M 25
M 26
M 27
M 28
M 29
M 30
M 31
M 32
M 33
M 34
M35
M 36
M 37
M 38
M 39
M 40
M41
M 42
M43
M 44
M 45
M 46
M 47
M 48
M 49
M 50
M51
M 52
M 53
M 54
M 55
M 56
M 57
M58
M 59

Netto
03:01:00.00
03:01:12.00
03:01:47.00
03:02:10.00
03:08:56.00
03:16:41.00
03:24:22.00
03:28:36.00
03:30:20.00
03:35:57.00
03:36:50.00
03:38:53.00
03:43:43.00
03:44:20.00
03:47:28.00
03:52:48.00
03:52:50.00
03:52:54.00
03:54:37.00
03:59:40.00
04:02:34.00
04:02:57.00
04:08:12.00
04:08:17.00
04:08:22.00
04:14:02.00
04:17:37.00
04:17:50.00
04:25:07.00
04:25:09.00
04:25:43.00
04:27:40.00
04:28:59.00
04:30:33.00
04:30:35.00
04:32:09.00
04:34:09.00
04:34:22.00
04:37:57.00
04:43:04.00
04:45:05.00
04:55:22.00
04:56:36.00
04:58:47.00
05:00:28.00
05:01:02.00
05:01:59.00
05:06:26.00
05:10:16.00
05:14:13.00
05:21:01.00
05:51:51.00
05:51:55.00
05:52:54.00
05:52:57.00
06:01:28.00
06:12:51.00

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
03:01:00.00
03:01:12.00
03:01:47.00
03:02:10.00
03:08:56.00
03:16:41.00
03:24:22.00
03:28:36.00
03:30:20.00
03:35:57.00
03:36:50.00
03:38:53.00
03:43:43.00
03:44:20.00
03:47:28.00
03:52:48.00
03:52:50.00
03:52:54.00
03:54:37.00
03:59:40.00
04:02:34.00
04:02:57.00
04:08:12.00
04:08:17.00
04:08:22.00
04:14:02.00
04:17:37.00
04:17:50.00
04:25:07.00
04:25:09.00
04:25:43.00
04:27:40.00
04:28:59.00
04:30:33.00
04:30:35.00
04:32:09.00
04:34:09.00
04:34:22.00
04:37:57.00
04:43:04.00
04:45:05.00
04:55:22.00
04:56:36.00
04:58:47.00
05:00:28.00
05:01:02.00
05:01:59.00
05:06:26.00
05:10:16.00
05:14:13.00
05:21:01.00
05:51:51.00
05:51:55.00
05:52:54.00
05:52:57.00
06:01:28.00
06:12:51.00

min/km
2:22
2:23
2:23
2:23
2:29
2:35
2:41
2:44
2:46
2:50
2:51
2:52
2:56
2:57
2:59
3:03
3:03
3:03
3:05
3:09
3:11
3:11
3:15
3:16
3:16
3:20
3:23
3:23
3:29
3:29
3:29
3:31
3:32
3:33
3:33
3:34
3:36
3:36
3:39
3:43
3:45
3:53
3:54
3:55
3:57
3:57
3:58
4:01
4:04
4:08
4:13
4:37
4:37
4:38
4:38
4:45
4:54

3/4

km/h

25.2
25.2
25.1

25
241
23.2
223
21.9
21.7
21.1

21
20.8
20.4
20.3

20
19.6
19.6
19.6
19.4

19
18.8
18.8
18.4
18.4
18.4

18
17.7
17.7
17.2
17.2
17.2

17

17
16.9
16.9
16.8
16.6
16.6
16.4
16.1

16
15.4
15.4
153
15.2
15.1
15.1
149
14.7
14.5
14.2

13

13
12.9
12.9
12.6
12.2



DOLNY SLASK - KROTKA TRASA, M Open c.d.

M-ce
60
61
62

Nazwisko i imie
GORECKI MARIUSZ
ANDREJCZUK EDWARD
DOBROSIELSKI MARCIN
CHAVEZ GAYTAN JOSE ALBERTO
PAWLAK MICHAL

583
502
509
507
551

Klub

M-scowos¢

BIERUN

POZNAN
KRAKOW
BOLKOW

Kraj

POL
POL
POL
POL

M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN

Kat.

M. kat
60
61
62

K/M
M 60
M 61
M 62

Netto Brutto
06:28:25.00 06:28:25.00
06:28:28.00 06:28:28.00
06:47:26.00 06:47:26.00

DNF DNF
DNF DNF

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km

5:06
5:06
5:21

4/4

km/h
11.7
11.7
11.2



